2 ESI Number:

Earnings Amount

BASIC 19,026.00

HRA 7,610.00

CONVEYANCE 1,493.00

MEDICAL ALLOWANCE 1,167.00

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 8,756.00

Deductions Amount

PROF TAX 200.00

Total Earnings:INR. 38,052.00 Total Deductions:INR. 200.00

Net Pay for the month : 37,852.00

(Rupees Thirty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Chelmeti Sairaj